Note: 1. Central Wavelength can be customized for different applications.
2. A, B, C can be customerized
All-Fiber Current Sensing Coils
Product Features
 Low Insertion Loss
 Temperature Insensitive
 Precise Spinning Pitch
 No Requirement for Quarter Wave Plates

5 For 1000kV 1200
1300 30
Ordering Information
O I  0  0  L
Wavelength
4=1550nm
5=1480nm
7=1310nm
Pigtail Type
M=0.9mm
loose tube
L=3mm cable
Fiber Type
E= Panda
 Pigtail Length
1= 1.0 m
2= 2.0 m
3= 3.0 m
    C 1 E
Sensing Model
T=Transmssive
R=Reflective
Voltage Grade
1=110kV
2=220KV
3=500kV
4=750kV
5=1000kV
Connector
0= None